

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 38/2014

RAJAT INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only T.P. (c) No. 1919/2014 is listing.
)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 1919/2014 (XVI-A)

Date : 12-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, AOR
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR
Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr.R.H.A.Sikander,Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Petitioner-in-person
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR
Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR
Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR
Mr. S. K. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR
Mr. Kundan Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. R. Sathish, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. Abhish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
M/S. Corporate Law Group, AOR
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Debojit Borkakati, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar-i, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR
Mr. L. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Shalini Chandra, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR
Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.r, AOR
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, AOR
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta Ii, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR
Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR
Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Ms. Shubhada Phaltanker, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. B. D. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.P.(C) No. 1919/2014

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent No.4
from the concerned High Court.

List the matter again on 28.08.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

