

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 38/2014

RAJAT INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP NO. 12242/2017 TO BE LIST BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR'S COURT ON 24.07.2019)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12242/2017 (XVI)

(ONLY SLP NO. 12242/2017 TO BE LIST BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR'S COURT ON 24.07.2019)

Date : 24-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 12242/2017

Ld. Counsel for the appellant shall file spare copies within a period of one week as a last chance for issuance of notice.

List again on 26.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

pm