

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3973-3976/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-10-2015 in CWP No. 19771/2015 14-10-2015 in CWP No. 20351/2015 14-10-2015 in CWP No. 20396/2015 28-11-2015 in CWP No. 24790/2015 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

STATE OF HARYANA ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DHARAMPAL SATYAPAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-10-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sanwan, Sr. AAG
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kulharia, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Kohli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Nalin Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Khator, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Ms. Shashi Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed before a Bench of which one of us
(Sanjiv Khanna, J.) is not a member.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR